New image relating to
industry application
is needed - for Europe
market (this image is
relevant to grid metering)
Advanced technology
for control panels
Panel

DPT Single Phase - Single Function / Multi Function
DPT Three Phase - Single Function / Multi Function
Ordering key
DPT XXX-1YY
Ordering key
DPT XX3-1YY
Example
DPT 611-126
where high auxiliary (6),
mA output (1), accuracy class 0.2,
function (6)
Example
DPT 623-126
where high auxiliary (6),
output nos. (2), accuracy class (2),
function active power (6)
Aux supply
6: High
7: Low
8: Self Powered*
Aux supply
6: High
7: Low
Accuracy
1: Cl 1.0
2: Cl 0.2
5: Cl 0.5
7: Accuracy
as per
configuration
Accuracy
1: Cl 1.0
2: Cl 0.2
5: Cl 0.5
7: Accuracy
as per
configuration
Function
1: Voltage AC/DC
2: Current DC#
3: Frequency
5: Current AC
6: Active Power
F: Multi Function
Function
1: Voltage
3: Frequency
5: Current
6: Active Power
7: Reactive Power
8: Power Factor
9: Apparent Power
F: Multi Function
Output
1: mA#
2: V
Output
2: 2 nos.
4: 4 nos.
HW Configuration
1: Default**
2: DC Current
*Self powered is voltage transducer only.
**Default means AC/DC voltage, AC
current #Current DC available only in HW
configuration: DC Current, output: mA
DPT talking catcode
9
X X X - 1 Y Y
X X 3 - 1 Y Y
Easy to install and use, high accuracy, and
alerts to act